REVENUE
Membership

Events and donations
Garage Sale + Rentals
Corral

Total Revenues

EXPENSES

Taxes

Insurance

Electical

Nat. Gas

Horse Water

Fish
Marketing/Mailings
Office supplies and Events
Fire Wise

Building Costs
Internet/Web
Contingency

Total Expenses

(Loss)

ELK CREEK HIGHLANDS PROPERTY
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OWNER'S ASSOCIATION
2024 Board Approved Budget

6,750.00
200.00
500.00

7,200.00

14,650.00

1,800.00
2,500.00
1,720.00
2,040.00
2,000.00
800.00
1,500.00
50.00
50.00
1,500.00
200.00
400.00
14,560.00

90.00



