	ELK CREEK HIGHLANDS PROPERTY OWNER'S ASSOCIATION	
	2024 Board Approved Budget	
REVENUE		
Membership	\$ 6,750.00	0
Events and donations	\$ 200.00	0
Garage Sale + Rentals	\$ 500.00	0
Corral	\$ 7,200.00	0
Total Revenues	\$ 14,650.00	0
EXPENSES		
Taxes	\$ 1,800.00	0
Insurance	\$ 2,500.00	0
Electical	\$ 1,720.00	O
Nat. Gas	\$ 2,040.00	O
Horse Water	\$ 2,000.00	O
Fish	\$ 800.00	O
Marketing/Mailings	\$ 1,500.00	0
Office supplies and Events	\$ 50.00	0
Fire Wise	\$ 50.00	0
Building Costs	\$ 1,500.00	0
Internet/Web	\$ 200.00	O
Contingency	\$ 400.00	O
Total Expenses	\$ 14,560.00	0
(Loss)	\$ 90.00	0